#6288 Baja Malibu Sunglasses

Regular Pricing

200
$0.95

Quantity
per Box

50

100
150
200
300

STOCK

DESIGNS
AVAILABLE

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Black with Metallic: Gold, Green, Rose Gold or Silver.

IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2" W x 4" H

Highlights

* Made Of ABS/PMMA Material
e UV400 Lenses Provide 100% UVA And UVB Protection

Packaging Details

Box Weight

3 lbs.
7 lbs.

10 Ibs.
14 Ibs.
19 Ibs.

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G) per color, per side. $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per extra color, per side, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: On Left Temple: Add $40.00(G) set up plus .30(G) per color, per piece.
OPTIONAL: 4CP Cello Bag: Add $50.00(G) set up charge plus .30(G) per piece. 4-color process on a white or clear cello bag. Must specify
white or clear #4CPCELLO on PO. Choose from one of our stock designs or create your own custom design! 250 piece minimum. Production

time for 4-Color Process Cello Bag is 5 to 7 days after proof approval.

PACKAGING: Cello Bag

Box Length

17"
13"
16"
19"
25"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Box Width

12"
13"
15"
15"
17"

Box Height

gn
11"
12"
12"
13"

OPTIONAL GIFT BOX: SGBA: Add $60.00(G) set up charge plus $2.50(C) per piece. Price includes 4 color process on box and insertion of

product into box.


https://www.hitpromo.net/product/show/SGBA

	#6288 Baja Malibu Sunglasses
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


