# #6288 Baja Malibu Sunglasses



#### **Regular Pricing**

200	
\$0.95	С

## Highlights

Made Of ABS/PMMA Material

UV400 Lenses Provide 100% UVA And UVB Protection

## **Packaging Details**

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
50	3 lbs.	17"	12"	5"
100	7 lbs.	13"	13"	11"
150	10 lbs.	16"	15"	12"
200	14 lbs.	19"	15"	12"
300	19 lbs.	25"	17"	13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

#### Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black with Metallic: Gold, Green, Rose Gold or Silver.
   IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2" W x 1/4" H

- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G) per color, per side. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
  MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .30(G) per extra color, per side, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
  SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: On Left Temple: Add \$40.00(G) set up plus .30(G) per color, per piece.
- OPTIONAL: 4CP Cello Bag: Add \$50.00(G) set up charge plus .30(G) per piece. 4-color process on a white or clear cello bag. Must specify white or clear #4CPCELLO on PO. Choose from one of our stock designs or create your own custom design! 250 piece minimum. Production time for 4-Color Process Cello Bag is 5 to 7 days after proof approval.
- PACKAGING: Cello Bag
- OPTIONAL GIFT BOX: SGBA: Add \$60.00(G) set up charge plus \$2.50(C) per piece. Price includes 4 color process on box and insertion of product into box.